Blaport Samfallighet

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Trafikverket
S:a INTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Vagar

Arvode
Bankkostnad

S:a KOSTNADER

RESULTAT

2024-05-23 19:13

Resultatrakning
2023-04-01--2024-03-31

37 800,00 kr
7011,92 kr

44 811,92 kr

34 715,70 kr
5 700,00 kr
1 450,00 kr

41 865,70 kr

2 946,22

Balansrakning
Ingaende balans
Resultat
Utgaende balans

2024-05-23

84 033,16 kr

2 946,22 kr

86 979,38 kr
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